
Clínica de Iniciação
Recanto Marista Santa Maria 8.2.2025

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Priscila Fernanda Guedes
Convidado
Course : D Master N
Distance : 3300m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 1:17:36 (23'31"/km)

4/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Zana Wanch 1:01:43
2. Lucineia Correa Da Rocha 1:09:05
3. Mariluci Alves Santos 1:09:47

1. 108 00:04:17 271m 15'48"/km
2. 95 00:05:23 00:09:40 350m 15'23"/km
3. 97 00:03:18 00:12:58 190m 17'22"/km
4. 94 00:02:09 00:15:07 111m 19'22"/km
5. 93 00:04:21 00:19:28 127m 34'15"/km
6. 109 00:03:08 00:22:36 229m 13'41"/km
7. 110 00:01:32 00:24:08 81m 18'56"/km
8. 92 00:05:02 00:29:10 187m 26'55"/km
9. 104 00:02:14 00:31:24 77m 29'00"/km

10. 107 00:04:18 00:35:42 171m 25'09"/km
11. 105 00:01:58 00:37:40 116m 16'57"/km
12. 112 00:26:23 01:04:03 300m 87'57"/km
13. 103 00:02:45 01:06:48 198m 13'53"/km
14. 111 00:02:32 01:09:20 93m 27'14"/km
15. 100 00:02:16 01:11:36 171m 13'15"/km
16. 102 00:01:46 01:13:22 213m 8'18"/km
17. 91 00:02:30 01:15:52 121m 20'40"/km
18. 96 00:01:14 01:17:06 117m 10'32"/km
19. 999 00:00:30 01:17:36 57m 8'46"/km
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